
Finkstonball XXII - Baseball

 Overall Statistics (as of Jun 08, 2019)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att

Naskret Max, NM 1.000 2-2 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 1.000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0

Cabrales Adan, XP 1.000 1-1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0

Macias Elias, SF  . 6 6 7 2-2 6 1 4 1 1 0 0 7 1.167 0 0 1 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 2-2

Scheicher Moritz, ANT  . 6 0 0 2-2 5 1 3 1 0 0 2 4  . 8 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0

Ivey Codey, NM  . 6 0 0 2-2 5 2 3 1 0 0 1 4  . 8 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 6 2 5 1 0 2-2

Gaudioso Michael, NB  . 6 0 0 2-2 5 3 3 0 0 0 2 3  . 6 0 0 0 1 0 1  . 6 6 7 0 0 1-1

Estey Adam, NB  . 5 0 0 2-2 8 3 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Warren Riley, NB  . 5 0 0 2-2 6 2 3 1 0 0 3 4  . 6 6 7 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Vetter Max, NM  . 5 0 0 2-2 6 2 3 0 0 0 2 3  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Siddal Samuel, BR  . 5 0 0 2-2 4 1 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 5 0 0 2 0 1 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 1-1

Volkov Vladimir, NS  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0

Werner Tobias, ANT  . 4 0 0 2-2 5 1 2 0 1 0 1 4  . 8 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 1 0 1-1

Haberkorn Treg, NM  . 4 0 0 2-2 5 2 2 1 0 0 1 3  . 6 0 0 1 1 1 0  . 5 7 1 0 0 2-2

Beall Steven, NM  . 4 0 0 2-2 5 0 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 4 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Sutherland Liam, NB  . 3 7 5 2-2 8 1 3 2 0 0 3 5  . 6 2 5 0 0 1 0  . 3 7 5 0 0 0-0

Campo Noah, NB  . 3 3 3 2-2 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 1 0 3 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0

Wilhelm Felix, AA  . 3 3 3 2-2 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0 1 0 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0

Baikov Aleksei, NS  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2  . 6 6 7 0 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Chistov Vladislav, NS  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Popylisen Greg, NB  . 2 5 0 2-2 8 0 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 2 5 0 0 0 2 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 1-1

Gruber Martin, AA  . 2 5 0 2-2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 1 0 2 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-1

Wyant Joshua, AA  . 2 5 0 2-2 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 2 5 0 0 1 0 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0

Marshall Brandon, BR  . 2 0 0 2-2 5 0 1 0 1 0 2 3  . 6 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

Rubio Carlos, BR  . 2 0 0 2-2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 0 0 0 1 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Maldonado Rogelio, SF  . 1 6 7 2-2 6 1 1 1 0 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 1-1

Fuerboeck Justin, ANT  . 1 6 7 2-2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 6 7 0 0 0 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 1-1

Astner Felix, ANT  . 1 4 3 2-2 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 4 3 0 0 3 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 0-0

Gyoeri Zsolt, BR  . 1 4 3 2-2 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 4 3 0 0 1 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 0-0

Winans Charles, NB  . 1 2 5 2-2 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 2 5 0 0 4 0  . 1 2 5 0 0 0-0

Nahmens Will, AA  . 0 0 0 2-2 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1-1

Colangelo Aiden, NB  . 0 0 0 2-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Duenas Omar, AA  . 0 0 0 2-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Quick Mason, NM  . 0 0 0 2-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 1 2 5 1 0 0-0

LaCasse Jesse, NM  . 0 0 0 2-2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 0-0

Strini Wolfgang, NM  . 0 0 0 2-2 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0-0

Gysin Rene, SF  . 0 0 0 2-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Wick Stefan, SF  . 0 0 0 2-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Bundi Livio, SF  . 0 0 0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-1

Goor Csaba, BR  . 0 0 0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-1

Gruber Andre, AA  . 0 0 0 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 1-1

Romang Michael, SF  . 0 0 0 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 2 0 0 0 1 0-0

Borichev Dmitrii, NS  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Hooper Ryan, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Catalan Daniel, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0

Kolisanov Anatolii, NS  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Bini Michael, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Shustov Roman, NS  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0

Elkus Erik, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0  . 2 5 0 2 0 0-0

Acosta Phil, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 0 0  . 7 5 0 0 0 1-1

--------------------

Mariette Marcel, ANT  . 7 5 0 1-1 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 3  . 7 5 0 0 0 0 0  . 7 5 0 0 0 1-1

Piros Adam, BR  . 5 0 0 2-2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Burns David, AA  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Mayr Raphael, AA  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0

Pardikes Nicholas, AA  . 5 0 0 1-0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1.000 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Bodian Denis, NS  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Walser Oliver, SF  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1.000 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0

Bugranov Aleksandr, NS  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Hoscher Christoph, ANT  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Munkacsi Gabor, BR  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Lahsnig Felix, ANT  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Nelson Jack, AA  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 2  . 6 6 7 0 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Pichler Kirian, ANT  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0



Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att

Obermayer Sascha, ANT  . 3 3 3 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 2-2

Csallo Andras, BR  . 2 5 0 2-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0

Libiseller Martin, AA  . 2 5 0 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0

Ledermann Patrick, SF  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 3 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Fasching Thomas, SF  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

OGG Alex, BR  . 0 0 0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 3 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0

Fuerboeck Brian, ANT  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Eckel Philipp, ANT  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Zoufal Alessandro, ANT  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Budi Lucas, NM  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Nieva Brandon, NB  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Wyant Michael, NM  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Ochoa Roldan, AA  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Luethy Stefan, SF  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Meier Sebastian, SF  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Schiller Alexander, ANT  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Augsburger Andreas, SF  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Bernhardt Shaen, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Horowitz Ryan, BR  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Staindl Dominik, BR  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Kienberger Alexander, ANT  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0

Sukhodoev German, NS  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Unda Andy, BR  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-1

Van Snick Ryan, NB  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 1 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0

Brisentine Evan, XP  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Brot Yannick, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Brot Kieran, XP  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Halmos Balazs, BR  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

Efferdinger Horst, AA  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1-1

Benjamin Jake, AA  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Howie Zeke, AA  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Piros Szabolcs, BR  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0

Berger Elliot, XP  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0

Keithly Joshua, XP  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0

Schubert Lorenzo, SF  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Cromwell Patrick, XP  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0



Finkstonball XXII - Baseball

 Overall Statistics (as of Jun 08, 2019)

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk

Vanas Christoph, ANT  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/1 0 5.0 5 0 0 1 6 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0

Colangelo Aiden, NB  0 . 8 8 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 8.0 3 3 1 2 1 2 0 0  . 1 1 1 1 2 0

Nahmens Will, AA  1 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 7.0 7 1 1 1 7 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0

Beall Steven, NM  1 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 7.0 4 1 1 1 6 2 1 0  . 1 6 0 0 0 0

Spencer Maxwell, XP  1 . 1 7 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 6.0 2 2 1 2 9 1 0 0  . 1 0 5 0 0 0

Ochoa Roldan, AA  1 . 4 0 0-1 1 0 0 0/0 0 5.0 4 2 1 0 6 2 0 0  . 2 2 2 0 0 0

Bundi Livio, SF  2 . 3 3 0-1 1 1 1 0/0 0 6.0 4 2 2 6 4 0 0 0  . 1 6 7 1 1 0

Stoddart Matt, NB  3 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 7.0 4 3 3 4 8 0 1 0  . 1 7 4 1 1 0

Kaestli David, SF  5 . 2 5 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 4.0 2 4 3 7 0 0 0 0  . 1 6 7 3 1 0

Bodian Denis, NS  9 . 8 0 0-1 1 1 1 0/0 0 5.0 11 8 7 2 2 2 0 0  . 4 4 0 3 0 0

Siddal Samuel, BR 10.50 0-1 1 1 1 0/0 0 6.0 10 9 9 1 5 1 0 0  . 3 4 5 1 3 0

--------------------

Kiefer Tobias, ANT  0 . 0 0 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0  . 1 5 4 0 0 1

Piros Adam, BR  0 . 0 0 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.0 3 2 0 1 3 1 0 0  . 2 5 0 1 0 1

McGarry Eoghan, ANT  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0

Lechner Tobias, ANT  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/1 1 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0

Naskret Max, NM  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quick Mason, NM  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 1 0.2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0

OGG Alex, BR  2 . 3 3 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 3.0 4 1 1 0 3 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 2 0 0

Wyant Joshua, AA  2 . 3 3 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.0 4 2 1 0 6 0 0 0  . 3 0 8 0 0 0

Meier Sebastian, SF  5 . 2 5 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0  . 1 6 7 1 2 0

Budi Lucas, NM  5 . 7 3 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.2 5 3 3 1 2 1 0 0  . 3 1 3 4 0 0

Amon Florian, ANT  7 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0

PB - Ledermann P SF 1, Werner T ANT 1. Pickoffs - Spencer M XP 1, Nahmens W AA 1, Ivey C NM 1.



Finkstonball XXII - Baseball

 Overall Statistics (as of Jun 08, 2019)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Gruber Andre, AA 19 19 0 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0

Strini Wolfgang, NM 18 18 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Estey Adam, NB 14 9 5 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Rubio Carlos, BR 12 12 0 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0

Ivey Codey, NM 11 7 4 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Campo Noah, NB 10 9 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Elkus Erik, XP 10 10 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Van Snick Ryan, NB 10 8 2 0 1.000 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

Werner Tobias, ANT 9 8 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 1 0

Winans Charles, NB 8 7 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Scheicher Moritz, ANT 7 2 5 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Gyoeri Zsolt, BR 7 2 5 0 1.000 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Staindl Dominik, BR 7 6 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Eckel Philipp, ANT 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Maldonado Rogelio, SF 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Hoscher Christoph, ANT 6 5 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Gysin Rene, SF 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Burns David, AA 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Nelson Jack, AA 6 6 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Quick Mason, NM 6 0 6 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brot Yannick, XP 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Colangelo Aiden, NB 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Fasching Thomas, SF 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Lahsnig Felix, ANT 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kienberger Alexander, ANT 5 5 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Zoufal Alessandro, ANT 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Luethy Stefan, SF 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Chistov Vladislav, NS 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Gaudioso Michael, NB 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Halmos Balazs, BR 4 2 2 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Fuerboeck Justin, ANT 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Wyant Joshua, AA 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Munkacsi Gabor, BR 3 3 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Siddal Samuel, BR 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Volkov Vladimir, NS 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Nahmens Will, AA 3 0 3 0 1.000 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

Borichev Dmitrii, NS 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Howie Zeke, AA 3 1 2 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Beall Steven, NM 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Marshall Brandon, BR 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Romang Michael, SF 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Shustov Roman, NS 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Piros Adam, BR 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Walser Oliver, SF 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Hooper Ryan, XP 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Haberkorn Treg, NM 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Cromwell Patrick, XP 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Duenas Omar, AA 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Sukhodoev German, NS 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Popylisen Greg, NB 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Csallo Andras, BR 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kolisanov Anatolii, NS 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Meier Sebastian, SF 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Spencer Maxwell, XP 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Sutherland Liam, NB 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Efferdinger Horst, AA 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Unda Andy, BR 2 1 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Gruber Martin, AA 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Berger Elliot, XP 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Catalan Daniel, XP 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Nieva Brandon, NB 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Fuerboeck Brian, ANT 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0



Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Kiefer Tobias, ANT 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Stoddart Matt, NB 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

Benjamin Jake, AA 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Schiller Alexander, ANT 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bugranov Aleksandr, NS 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Astner Felix, ANT 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Macias Elias, SF 10 5 4 1  . 9 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Vetter Max, NM 8 2 5 1  . 8 7 5 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Wilhelm Felix, AA 8 7 0 1  . 8 7 5 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

LaCasse Jesse, NM 5 3 1 1  . 8 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Mariette Marcel, ANT 4 1 2 1  . 7 5 0 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Libiseller Martin, AA 4 2 1 1  . 7 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Ledermann Patrick, SF 4 3 0 1  . 7 5 0 0 3 0 1.000 1 0

Warren Riley, NB 6 0 4 2  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Baikov Aleksei, NS 3 1 1 1  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Acosta Phil, XP 3 0 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Goor Csaba, BR 5 1 2 2  . 6 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Wick Stefan, SF 5 1 2 2  . 6 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Wyant Michael, NM 2 1 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Budi Lucas, NM 2 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bundi Livio, SF 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 3 0 1.000 0 0

Naskret Max, NM 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bodian Denis, NS 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

OGG Alex, BR 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Ochoa Roldan, AA 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

McGarry Eoghan, ANT 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brisentine Evan, XP 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kaestli David, SF 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Vanas Christoph, ANT 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Augsburger Andreas, SF 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Cabrales Adan, XP 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Schubert Lorenzo, SF 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Lechner Tobias, ANT 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Amon Florian, ANT 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Keithly Joshua, XP 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brot Kieran, XP 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Piros Szabolcs, BR 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Obermayer Sascha, ANT 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bini Michael, XP 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bernhardt Shaen, XP 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Mayr Raphael, AA 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Pardikes Nicholas, AA 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Horowitz Ryan, BR 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Pichler Kirian, ANT 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   1.0 AB/Game   2.1 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   4 IP   1.5 IP/Game


